24
Re
gu
la
to
rs
Single Stage
 Extra Heavy Duty

some cases may exceed the stated upper range.
Outlet Connections:
SAMPLE ORDERING INFORMATION
25
Regulators
Single Stage
 Heavy Duty
Gas Service Model No.
Delivery Range
(PSIG) Part No.
Air, Oxygen,
Inert Gas
SR 450A-540
SR 450A-580
SR 450B-540
SR 450B-580
SR 450D-346
SR 450D-540
*CSR 450D-540
SR 450D-580
SR 450D-590
SR 450E-346
SR 450E-540
SR 450E-580
 2-15